1
Optional
Peripherals
7
PACSmate
Medical
6

 VESA 75/100 Easy Stand
 VESA 75/100 Universal Stand
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
STAND-A08 5.6”~8.4" VESA 75x75mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 5KG, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-B08 5.6”~8.4" VESA 75x75mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 5KG, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-C12 5.7" ~ 12.1" VESA 100x100mm, 75x75mm PPC/Monitor Stand, support up to 7.5kg, Black color, RoHS
STAND-A12 10”~12.1" VESA 100x100mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 5KG, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-A19 12.1”~19" VESA 100x100mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 7.5KG, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-C19 15" ~ 19" VESA 100x100mm, 75x75mm PPC/Monitor Stand, support up to 15kg, Black color, RoHS
Part No. Description
STAND-210-R11
• Support VESA 75/100 standard
• Weight capacity from 7kg~14kg